

heard together.

List the proposed special leave petition alongwith these matters on 20.10.2021.

In case, if the proposed special leave petition is unready, appropriate office report be circulated for consideration.

Interim arrangement granted vide order dated 06.07.2021 to continue till then.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)